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Sl. No. Name of the Faculty Department Responsibility Contact Number E-mail ID 

1 Dr. Raj Mohan B, Prof. Chemical  Prof.in charge HA 9739939986 
rajmohan.che@nitk.edu.in 
 

2 Dr. Pushparaj Shetty D, Assoc. Prof. MACS Finance Warden 9449024946 
prajshetty@nitk.edu.in 

 

3 Dr. Ramesh M. R., Assoc. Prof Mechanical Quality Monitoring 9480540801 
rameshmr@nitk.edu.in 

 

4 Dr. Ajay Kumar Yadav, Asst. Prof. Mechanical Student Activity 9035552339 ajaykyadav@nitk.edu.in 

5 Dr. Palanisamy T, Asst. Prof. Civil  Karavali (I Block) 9994862226 
tpalanisamycivil@nitk.edu.in 

 

6 Dr. Adani Azhoni,  Asst. Prof. Civil  Aravali (II Block) 7005107535 
azhoni@nitk.edu.in 

 

7 Dr. Mandeep Singh, Asst. Prof. E&C  Vindhya (III Block) 9557523757 
mandeep.singh@nitk.edu.in 
 

8 Dr. Yashwant Kashyap, Asst. Prof E&E  Satpura (IV Block) 8219881422 
yashwant.kashyap@nitk.edu.in 

 

9 Dr. Shashi Bhushan Arya, Asst. Prof 
Metallurgy & 

Materials  
Nilgiri (V Block) 8762526500 

sbarya@nitk.edu.in 

 

10 Dr. Beneesh P. B, Asst. Prof. Chemistry Sahyadri (VII Block) 8546896748 
pbbeneesh@nitk.edu.in 
 

11 Dr. Jothi Ramalingam, Asst. Prof. MACS Trishul (VIII Block) 9962055208  jothiram@nitk.edu.in 

12 Dr. Gnanasekaran, Asst. Prof. Mechanical Everest (MT-I) 9940871337 gnanasekaran@nitk.edu.in 

13 Dr, Mrithyunjaya Swamy K B. Asst. Prof. Mechanical Himalaya (MT-II) 9483006499 
swamy_kbm@nitk.edu.in 

 

14 Dr. Sandeep Kumar, Asst. Prof. E&C Kailash (MTIII) 9654463102 
sandeep@nitk.edu.in 

 

15 Dr. Ranjeet Kumar Sahu, Asst. Prof. Mechanical Pushpagiri (PG Block) 9182679250 
ranjeetsahu.j@nitk.edu.in 

 

16 Dr. Kalpana R, Asst. Prof E&E Sharavathi (GH IV Block) 8762245244 kalpana@nitk.edu.in 

17 Dr. Bhawana Rudra,  Asst. Prof. IT Nethravathi (GH V Block) 9502742465 
bhawanarudra@nitk.edu.in 

 

18 Dr. Shwetha H R,  Asst. Prof. WR&OE Ganga (GH I Block) 9036288110 
hrshwetha@nitk.edu.in 

 

19 Dr. Manoj, SAS Officer Admn Student’s Welfare 9964279510 
dr.manoj@nitk.edu.in 
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